
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  20742                      128657

 104 N KOREA                                   2331                       14080

 105 CHINA                                    82220                     1173478

 106 TAIWAN                                   66873                      835565

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        5472

 108 HG KONG                                   3108                       92935

 110 VIETNAM                                    664                       14053

 111 THAILND                                  29158                      360288

 112 SNGAPOR                                  34060                      212814

 113 MALYSIA                                   7578                       81960

 117 PHILPIN                                   8925                      109704

 118 INDNSIA                                  27913                      279657

 123 INDIA                                    14734                       75168

 124 PAKISTN                                   7847                       31714

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         787

 129 MACAO                                        -                        1203

 133 IRAN                                         -                        4697

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1620

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        8199

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         792

 140 QATAR                                        -                        7050

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        2154

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                       11280

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                        8152

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         723

 203 SWEDEN                                   10295                       36110

 205 U KING                                    1855                       25525

 207 NETHLDS                                  13162                      131117

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2110

 210 FRANCE                                   16479                       81929

 213 GERMANY                                   3323                       16826

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        7742

 220 ITALY                                     9320                       34656

 222 FINLAND                                   3355                        3355

 223 POLAND                                       -                        3617

 224 RUSSIAN                                    334                        2350

 227 HUNGARY                                    720                        5414

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                        3697

 234 TURKEY                                    4349                       16853

 245 CZECH                                      210                         792

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                        4466

 302 CANADA                                       -                       13453

 304 USA                                      22811                      211531

 305 MEXICO                                   14754                      111834

 312 PANAMA                                       -                         821

 409 CHILE                                        -                        2749

 410 BRAZIL                                     355                        4206

 541 KENYA                                     2700                        2700

 606 NEWZELD                                   1087                       19899

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          114           2117

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           57           4777

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           48           4357

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           40           2659

 304 USA            MT             -              -            3            302

                                                                

30101                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           27           1501

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           57           4777

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           48           4357

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           40           2659

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  20742                      128657

 104 N KOREA                                   2331                       14080

 105 CHINA                                    82220                     1171130

 106 TAIWAN                                   66873                      834989

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        5472

 108 HG KONG                                   3108                       92935

 110 VIETNAM                                    664                        8356

 111 THAILND                                  29158                      360288

 112 SNGAPOR                                  34060                      212814
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

303                                                             

 113 MALYSIA                                   7578                       77603

 117 PHILPIN                                   8925                      109704

 118 INDNSIA                                  27913                      276998

 123 INDIA                                    14734                       75168

 124 PAKISTN                                   7847                       31714

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         787

 129 MACAO                                        -                        1203

 133 IRAN                                         -                        4697

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1620

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        8199

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         792

 140 QATAR                                        -                        7050

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        2154

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                       11280

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                        8152

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         723

 203 SWEDEN                                   10295                       36110

 205 U KING                                    1855                       25525

 207 NETHLDS                                  13162                      131117

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2110

 210 FRANCE                                   16479                       81929

 213 GERMANY                                   3323                       16826

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        7742

 220 ITALY                                     9320                       34656

 222 FINLAND                                   3355                        3355

 223 POLAND                                       -                        3617

 224 RUSSIAN                                    334                        2350

 227 HUNGARY                                    720                        5414

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                        3697

 234 TURKEY                                    4349                       16853

 245 CZECH                                      210                         792

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                        4466

 302 CANADA                                       -                       13453

 304 USA                                      22811                      211229

 305 MEXICO                                   14754                      111597

 312 PANAMA                                       -                         821

 409 CHILE                                        -                        2749

 410 BRAZIL                                     355                        4206

 541 KENYA                                     2700                        2700

 606 NEWZELD                                   1087                       19899

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  20742                      128657

 104 N KOREA                                   2331                       14080

 105 CHINA                                    82220                     1171130

 106 TAIWAN                                   66873                      834989

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        5472

 108 HG KONG                                   3108                       92935

 110 VIETNAM                                    664                        8356

 111 THAILND                                  29158                      358483

 112 SNGAPOR                                  32444                      211198

 113 MALYSIA                                   7578                       77603

 117 PHILPIN                                   8925                      109704

 118 INDNSIA                                  27913                      276998

 123 INDIA                                    14734                       75168

 124 PAKISTN                                   7847                       31714

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         787

 129 MACAO                                        -                        1203

 133 IRAN                                         -                        4697

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1620

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        8199

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         792

 140 QATAR                                        -                        7050

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        2154

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                       11280

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                        8152

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         723

 203 SWEDEN                                   10295                       36110

 205 U KING                                    1855                       25525

 207 NETHLDS                                  13162                      131117

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2110

 210 FRANCE                                   16479                       81929

 213 GERMANY                                   3323                       16826
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

30301                                                           

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        7742

 220 ITALY                                     9320                       34656

 222 FINLAND                                   3355                        3355

 223 POLAND                                       -                        3617

 224 RUSSIAN                                    334                        2350

 227 HUNGARY                                    720                        5414

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                        3697

 234 TURKEY                                    4349                       16853

 245 CZECH                                      210                         792

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                        4466

 302 CANADA                                       -                       13453

 304 USA                                      22811                      211229

 305 MEXICO                                   14754                      111597

 312 PANAMA                                       -                         821

 409 CHILE                                        -                        2749

 410 BRAZIL                                     355                        4206

 541 KENYA                                     2700                        2700

 606 NEWZELD                                   1087                       19899

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -            0            225

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -           16           4757

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -            0            735

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            4            497

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -           78           6072

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -            6            541

 118 INDNSIA        KL             2            501           12           3184

 123 INDIA          KL             5           1180           22           5192

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         39232          14818       284766          84281

 104 N KOREA        KG          7321           2007        52614           9118

 105 CHINA          KG        158251          55177      2847528         821288

 106 TAIWAN         KG        346014          55812      4683489         726455

 107 MONGOL         KG             -              -        28800           5472

 108 HG KONG        KG          3045            917       122776          49651

 110 VIETNAM        KG          1760            664        18872           6703

 111 THAILND        KG         45797          18070       713889         229048

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         28228          23832       386153         156661

 113 MALYSIA        KG         15677           5593       154569          55253

 117 PHILPIN        KG          6227           4962       177659          56763

 118 INDNSIA        KG         40810          12338       523503         154188

 123 INDIA          KG         41798          13554       152777          62601

 124 PAKISTN        KG         15600           7453        73407          31320

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -         1040            787

 129 MACAO          KG             -              -           45            243

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         2281           1620

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -        12420           8199

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -        10155           7050

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -         6525           2154

 150 AZERBAI        KG             -              -        84770          11280

 156 TURKMEN        KG             -              -        47160           8152

 203 SWEDEN         KG         45432          10295       141540          36110

 205 U KING         KG          3680           1855        23110          17103

 207 NETHLDS        KG          9684          13162       109975         120581

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -         5040           2110

 210 FRANCE         KG          5849          16479        25760          81929

 213 GERMANY        KG          1800           3323        14438          14908

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -          180            303

 220 ITALY          KG          6116           9320        19763          34656

 222 FINLAND        KG          5000           3355         5000           3355

 223 POLAND         KG             -              -         4756           3317

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -         6200           1389

 227 HUNGARY        KG           290            720         2454           5414

 231 ROMANIA        KG             -              -         1120           3697

 234 TURKEY         KG         41520           4349       137596          16853

 245 CZECH          KG           108            210          448            565

 246 SLOVAK         KG             -              -         6120           4466

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -        20880          13453

 304 USA            KG         12548          19331       279254         194828

 305 MEXICO         KG         58000          14754       420523         110862
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

3030107                                                         

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -          460            821

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -        14196           2749

 410 BRAZIL         KG           360            355         4900           1614

 541 KENYA          KG         20930           2700        20930           2700

 606 NEWZELD        KG          5036           1087        76592          15918

                                                                

305                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            231

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            576

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           10            920

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0            237

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


